MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  General
Ethernet has been used in the controlling level of industrial applications for many years.
Ethernet is continuing to beat the field bus technologies used to date in coupling equipment
controls, sensors and actors. Process error-tolerant network components are absolutely essential
because the network availability has a direct effect on production.
It is precisely to prevent this that MICROSENS has developed a mechanism for which a patent is
pending that enables the Ethernet network to be reconfigured within milliseconds if an error

Gigabit Ethernet Switch with SFP for Industrial Fiber Ring  Page 7/7
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Kueferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm / Germany - Tel. +49 23 81/94 52-0 - FAX -100 - www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS650869M
Gigabit Ethernet Switch with ring function
1x 10/100/1000Base-T, 7x 10/100Base-TX,
3x SFP slot
3x SFP slot
8x RJ-45
2x Power,
1x Alarm
  SFP Optical Transceivers
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS100193* SFP, SDH STM-1, ATM OC-3
1310 nm Multimode Transceiver, max. 155 Mbps
LC duplex
MS100010* SFP, SDH STM-1, ATM OC-3
1310 nm Single Mode Transceiver, max. 155 Mbps, min. 25 km
LC duplex
MS100200* SFP, Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
850 nm Multimode Transceiver, max. 1.25 Gbps
LC duplex
MS100210* SFP, Gigabit Ethernet / Fibre Channel
1310 nm Single Mode Transceiver, max. 1.25 Gbps, min. 10 km
LC duplex
*) Option “D“ for Diagnostic Function (e.g. MS100200D)
  Accessories
Art.-No. Description Connectors
MS200150
Device Manager PC-Software V3.x MICROSENS